All rights reserved      Specifications are nominal and are subject to change without notice.      Power rating will vary with load on motor 15
 P
R
E
S
S
U
R

(KG)
SIZE
L X W X H
(MM)AMPS P1
(kW)
P2
(kW)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M)
FLOW
(L/MIN)
HEAD
(M) MM IN MM IN
24010 RHMS40-60.T 3.5 0.79 0.6 25 30 60 40 2-4 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 6 357x126x160
24027 RHMS38-110.T 3.6 0.83 0.75 48 30 110 38 4-6 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 9.3 353x155x179
24034 RHMS52-110.T 5.4 1.24 0.8 48 40 110 52 5-8 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 9.8 372x155x179
24041 RHMS67-120.T 7.2 1.66 1.2 48 53 120 67 6-10 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 10.5 392x155x179
24942 RHMS78-120.T 7.8 1.79 1.2 48 62 120 78 6-10 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 11.2 410x155x179
24980 RHMS92-120.T 8.6 1.98 1.5 48 75 120 92 6-10 1.5 25 1" 25 1" 12.6 430x155x179
24058 RHMS50-175.T 8.9 2.05 1.1 88 40 180 50 8-14 1.5 32 1 1/4” 32 1 1/4” 12.7 436x191x212
24355 RHMS65-175.T 11.8 2.58 1.5 88 54 180 65 8-14 1.5 32 1 1/4” 32 1 1/4” 14.4 460x191x212
25024 RHMS80-175.T 12.4 2.76 2.2 88 66 180 80 8-14 1.5 32 1 1/4” 32 1 1/4” 15.5 485x191x212
24362 RHMS46-350.T 12 2.76 2.2 175 33 350 46 15-20 1.5 50 2" 40 1 1/2” 16.5 500x193x212